
1 Michael JARRAD                            30239 582.25

2 Neil DAVIS                             33170 578.2

3 Daniel CROATTO                           30147 576.15

4 Julie HOLCOMBE                          30287 572.15

5 Peter MALES                             30848 570.12

6 Mathew BAILEY                            32691 564.22

7 Paul JANICKI                           33007 563.15

8 Christopher PRESTON                           31055 562.17

9 David COUPE                             32552 561.14

10 Vin ANDERSON                          30386 559.12

1st Michael JARRAD                            30239 582.25

2nd Neil DAVIS                             33170 578.2

3rd

1st Daniel CROATTO                           30147 576.15

2nd Julie HOLCOMBE                          30287 572.15

3rd Peter MALES                             30848 570.12

1st Christopher PRESTON                           31055 562.17

2nd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 559.12

3rd David WIDDICOMBE                        32654 548.11

1st Herb THOMAS                            30115 529.06

2nd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 512.04

3rd

1st Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 512.04

2nd

3rd

1st Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 512.04

2nd

3rd

1st Michael JARRAD                            30239 582.25

2nd Peter MALES                             30848 570.12

3rd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 559.12

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting (8/09/2012)
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C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

JARRAD                            Michael V 30239 A23 A 94 2 98 4 96 2 99 7 98 4 97 6 582.25

DAVIS                             Neil S 33170 A27 A 93 98 5 97 3 97 4 96 4 97 4 578.20

CROATTO                         Daniel S 30147 B23 B 96 3 98 1 98 5 95 2 94 1 95 3 576.15

HOLCOMBE                     Julie S 30287 A25 B 98 3 93 1 97 4 94 2 96 2 94 3 572.15

MALES                             Peter V 30848 A26 B 95 3 95 3 94 94 1 96 2 96 3 570.12

BAILEY                            Mathew S 32691 A30 B 91 3 94 3 94 3 94 6 96 4 95 3 564.22

JANICKI                           Paul S 33007 B29 B 92 3 92 4 95 3 94 1 95 2 95 2 563.15

PRESTON                          Christopher S 31055 A28 C 93 2 95 5 92 2 96 4 91 2 95 2 562.17

COUPE                             David S 32552 C25 B 93 2 90 96 5 95 2 94 2 93 3 561.14

ANDERSON                      Vin V 30386 B24 C 92 1 95 1 93 2 92 3 92 2 95 3 559.12

WIDDICOMBE                 David S 32654 B25 C 86 93 2 93 2 93 4 93 2 90 1 548.11

THOMAS                          Herb V 30115 C30 D 88 82 1 90 1 92 1 90 2 87 1 529.06

JANICKI                           Mikhaela SJ 33008 A29 D 66 91 2 90 92 1 86 1 87 512.04

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting (8/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Alan TAYLOR                            33122 595.4

2 David BALL                              30234 593.41

3 Vin ANDERSON                          30386 591.38

4 Andrew BALL                              31507 591.3

5 Gerhard MAYA                              30304 590.33

6 Herb THOMAS                            30115 589.27

7 Peter MALES                             30848 586.36

8 Dennis PEACOCK                           30475 586.28

9 Christopher PRESTON                           31055 585.35

10 Trevor CLAPP                             30291 585.24

1st David BALL                              30234 593.41

2nd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 591.38

3rd Gerhard MAYA                              30304 590.33

1st Alan TAYLOR                            33122 595.4

2nd Andrew BALL                              31507 591.3

3rd Christopher PRESTON                           31055 585.35

1st Trevor CLAPP                             30291 585.24

2nd Shane COUPE                             33185 561.14

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 534.13

1st Daniel CROATTO                           30147 583.28

2nd

3rd

1st Shane COUPE                             33185 561.14

2nd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 534.13

3rd

1st Andrew BALL                              31507 591.3

2nd Shane COUPE                             33185 561.14

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 534.13

1st Alan TAYLOR                            33122 595.4

2nd Gerhard MAYA                              30304 590.33

3rd Herb THOMAS                            30115 589.27

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting (8/09/2012)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

TAYLOR                            Alan V 33122 A8 B 98 5 100 9 97 5 100 5 100 8 100 8 595.40

BALL                              David S 30234 A3 A 99 7 98 5 98 5 99 9 100 7 99 8 593.41

ANDERSON                      Vin S 30386 C4 A 97 7 98 5 99 4 99 7 99 8 99 7 591.38

BALL                              Andrew J 31507 B3 B 98 4 98 4 99 6 98 3 99 8 99 5 591.30

MAYA                              Gerhard V 30304 B4 A 98 4 99 8 98 5 97 4 99 5 99 7 590.33

THOMAS                          Herb V 30115 A6 A 100 6 98 2 98 6 97 3 99 5 97 5 589.27

MALES                             Peter V 30848 C3 A 96 5 99 8 98 6 98 7 97 3 98 7 586.36

PEACOCK                         Dennis S 30475 A4 A 97 4 98 6 99 7 99 4 97 5 96 2 586.28

PRESTON                         Christopher S 31055 C6 B 99 6 97 5 99 7 97 6 95 5 98 6 585.35

CLAPP                             Trevor S 30291 A2 C 95 2 98 7 97 5 100 4 96 3 99 3 585.24

GARVEY                            Syd V 33128 B10 B 98 4 97 4 93 2 98 6 99 8 98 6 583.30

CROATTO                         Daniel S 30147 C5 D 97 5 94 4 98 4 98 3 98 6 98 6 583.28

WALKER                           Michael S 32586 B6 A 99 6 95 5 94 4 96 5 99 6 99 5 582.31

COUPE                             David S 32552 B7 B 97 5 98 6 94 2 98 8 97 2 97 4 581.27

JANICKI                           Paul S 33007 A5 B 97 3 97 5 95 6 97 4 97 5 95 4 578.27

WIDDICOMBE                 David S 32654 A11 B 96 4 100 8 92 2 97 5 97 3 96 2 578.24

COMINIE                          David S 33145 A10 A 96 3 97 2 97 5 97 3 96 5 95 4 578.22

COUPE                             Shane SJ 33185 A7 C 89 1 96 4 97 3 94 3 93 2 92 1 561.14

JANICKI                           Mikhaela SJ 33008 B5 C 91 3 88 2 87 82 3 93 3 93 2 534.13

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting (8/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Neil DAVIS                             33170 588.31

2 Michael JARRAD                            30239 588.27

3 Daniel CROATTO                           30147 581.25

4 Michael Jeffery YOUNG                             32386 576.24

5 Christopher PRESTON                           31055 576.2

6 Kim LANG 1 573.29

7 Peter MALES                             30848 573.22

8 Mathew BAILEY                            32691 572.19

9 David COUPE                             32552 568.18

10 Paul JANICKI                           33007 563.14

1st Neil DAVIS                             33170 588.31

2nd Michael JARRAD                            30239 588.27

3rd

1st Daniel CROATTO                           30147 581.25

2nd Michael Jeffery YOUNG                             32386 576.24

3rd Kim LANG 1 573.29

1st Christopher PRESTON                           31055 576.2

2nd David WIDDICOMBE                        32654 562.12

3rd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 561.12

1st Herb THOMAS                            30115 540.09

2nd Ken PICKETT                           30339 538.13

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 521.05

1st Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 521.05

2nd

3rd

1st Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 521.05

2nd

3rd

1st Michael JARRAD                            30239 588.27

2nd Peter MALES                             30848 573.22

3rd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 561.12

Hamilton Prize Meeting (9/09/2012)
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

DAVIS                             Neil S 33170 A24 A 99 6 99 9 95 4 99 6 100 2 96 4 588.31

JARRAD                            Michael V 30239 A26 A 97 4 98 2 99 3 97 6 98 5 99 7 588.27

CROATTO                         Daniel S 30147 A23 B 96 4 98 5 94 2 98 5 98 6 97 3 581.25

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery S 32386 A27 B 95 1 96 6 93 2 98 7 96 4 98 4 576.24

PRESTON                          Christopher S 31055 B28 C 98 5 97 5 96 3 96 4 95 1 94 2 576.20

LANG Kim 0 1 A25 B 93 3 93 4 99 8 96 6 99 6 93 2 573.29

MALES                             Peter V 30848 B23 B 96 2 99 5 94 4 96 4 94 5 94 2 573.22

BAILEY                            Mathew S 32691 C29 B 96 2 94 2 96 5 96 5 93 2 97 3 572.19

COUPE                             David S 32552 C27 B 94 2 94 2 92 3 94 1 98 4 96 6 568.18

JANICKI                           Paul S 33007 A28 B 91 2 98 2 94 5 96 1 95 3 89 1 563.14

WIDDICOMBE                 David S 32654 B30 C 92 2 93 3 96 2 97 2 90 1 94 2 562.12

ANDERSON                      Vin V 30386 B24 C 94 1 94 3 91 1 95 4 95 3 92 561.12

THOMAS                          Herb V 30115 B26 D 95 4 86 90 1 89 1 91 2 89 1 540.09

PICKETT                           Ken V 30339 B25 D 94 2 82 1 90 1 97 4 87 2 88 3 538.13

SLEVIN                            Chris S 30258 C16 B 76 80 91 1 93 1 95 4 93 3 528.09

JANICKI                           Mikhaela SJ 33008 B27 D 87 1 86 87 1 85 90 1 86 2 521.05

SLEVIN                            Tamara S 31487 B16 D 75 84 86 2 77 89 2 85 496.04

Hamilton Prize Meeting (9/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 David BALL                              30234 597.50

2 Gerhard MAYA                              30304 597.48

3 Andrew BALL                              31507 597.44

4 Vin ANDERSON                          30386 596.46

5 Herb THOMAS                            30115 596.42

6 Michael WALKER                            32586 594.35

7 Trevor CLAPP                             30291 593.35

8 Dennis PEACOCK                           30475 592.35

9 Alan TAYLOR                            33122 592.34

10 Daniel CROATTO                           30147 592.32

1st David BALL                              30234 597.50

2nd Gerhard MAYA                              30304 597.48

3rd Vin ANDERSON                          30386 596.46

1st Andrew BALL                              31507 597.44

2nd Alan TAYLOR                            33122 592.34

3rd David COUPE                             32552 588.3

1st Trevor CLAPP                             30291 593.35

2nd Shane COUPE                             33185 588.32

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 578.27

1st Daniel CROATTO                           30147 592.32

2nd

3rd

1st Shane COUPE                             33185 588.32

2nd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 578.27

3rd

1st Andrew BALL                              31507 597.44

2nd Shane COUPE                             33185 588.32

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                           33008 578.27

1st Gerhard MAYA                              30304 597.48

2nd Herb THOMAS                            30115 596.42

3rd Alan TAYLOR                            33122 592.34

Hamilton Prize Meeting (9/09/2012)
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BALL                              David S 30234 A5 A 99 8 100 9 99 6 99 9 100 9 100 9 597.50

MAYA                              Gerhard V 30304 A8 A 99 8 100 9 100 8 98 7 100 7 100 9 597.48

BALL                              Andrew J 31507 B5 B 100 9 99 6 100 7 100 8 99 8 99 6 597.44

ANDERSON                          Vin S 30386 A2 A 99 5 100 10 98 7 99 6 100 9 100 9 596.46

THOMAS                            Herb V 30115 A7 A 98 5 100 8 99 5 100 7 99 8 100 9 596.42

WALKER                            Michael S 32586 A4 A 99 5 100 8 97 3 99 3 100 9 99 7 594.35

CLAPP                             Trevor S 30291 B6 C 98 5 98 5 99 8 100 6 99 7 99 4 593.35

LANG Kim 0 1 C8 B 99 4 97 5 99 8 98 5 99 9 100 9 592.40

PEACOCK                           Dennis S 30475 B9 A 99 6 100 8 98 5 98 5 97 4 100 7 592.35

TAYLOR                            Alan V 33122 B8 B 99 5 98 5 99 5 99 8 100 6 97 5 592.34

CROATTO                           Daniel S 30147 B4 D 97 5 100 7 100 6 99 3 98 5 98 6 592.32

GARVEY                            Syd V 33128 B11 B 99 6 97 5 98 4 97 4 100 7 100 8 591.34

PRESTON                           Christopher S 31055 C5 B 96 2 98 3 98 5 99 3 100 8 100 8 591.29

MALES                             Peter V 30848 C3 A 98 4 100 7 96 4 98 4 99 6 98 6 589.31

COUPE                             Shane SJ 33185 A3 C 97 5 98 7 98 7 99 7 99 4 97 2 588.32

COUPE                             David S 32552 B3 B 99 5 98 3 99 6 97 7 97 4 98 5 588.30

SLEVIN                            Chris S 30258 B12 C 97 5 98 5 98 4 96 4 99 7 97 6 585.31

COMINIE                           David S 33145 B7 A 98 1 96 5 97 5 96 6 99 4 98 4 584.25

SLEVIN                            Tamara S 31487 C12 D 91 1 94 3 99 5 100 5 98 8 98 7 580.29

MCCREADY                          Valerie V 30640 B2 B 94 4 98 3 97 6 95 2 97 5 98 4 579.24

WIDDICOMBE                        David S 32654 A6 B 97 4 95 2 99 7 94 3 95 2 99 5 579.23

JANICKI                           Mikhaela SJ 33008 A10 C 99 8 96 6 94 0 95 2 98 6 96 5 578.27

MCCREADY                          Reginald V 30631 C2 A 95 4 95 5 95 3 95 2 98 4 98 6 576.24

JANICKI                           Paul S 33007 B10 B 96 2 93 2 96 4 97 7 95 3 96 5 573.23

Hamilton Prize Meeting (9/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


